Eligible financial support will cover flight ticket(s) and hotel invoice(s) costs incurred when 

participating in an international mission organized by ADMANTEX2i. The maximum 

financial contribution of ADMANTEX2i to the third party participating in this international 

mission shall be EUR 1.500€ (One thousand, five hundred euros) in the form of 

reimbursement of expenses for eligible costs (flight ticket costs plus hotel costs).  

The actual financial contribution of ADMANTEX2i shall be calculated in accordance with 

the provisions of the sub grant agreement and will cover 100% of real and justifiable